POLYSET®
SPEED. SIMPLICITY. SAVINGS.
STEEP SLOPE ROOFING PRODUCT GUIDE
POLYSET® STEEP SLOPE
ROOFING ADHESIVES
Polyset® roofing adhesives provide low pressure solutions for steep
slope roof tile adhesion. Polyset products are available in the form of
low pressure one- and two-component polyurethane foam adhesives

AND 10 HYGIENIC WIPES), TYVEK® APRON & ARM GAUNTLETS)
POLYSET® PRODUCT & ACCESSORY
ORDERING GUIDE
ACCESSORIES
PART # DESCRIPTION
62988510418 FOAMPRO® AUTO CALIBRATOR
62988511952 PP104R 25’ APPLICATOR & HOSE
62988510046 RTF1000EZ 100 FOAM DISPENSER W/ 100’ (30 M) HOSE
62988510053 RTF1000EZ 150 FOAM DISPENSER W/ 150’ (46 M) HOSE
62988510061 RTF1000EZ 200 FOAM DISPENSER W/ 200’ (60 M) HOSE
62988511937 PP1/GH 7FT APPLIC/HOSE REPLACE FOR RTA-1
62988511945 PP101R APPL/HOSE ASSEMB RESTRCT 9 1/2 FT
62988511978 RTA-1 NOZZLES PSI/NP, 6 PER CASE
62484075304 A1008 POLYURETHANE GLYCOL CLEANER
62484175302 AUTO CALIBRATOR LUBRICANT IN109 1 GAL/CS
F66125 COLORWISE® LONG CONE NOZZLES (25 PACK)
F66172 COLORWISE® LONG CONE NOZZLE (8 PACK)
F66174 COLORWISE® LONG CONE NOZZLE (8 PACK) W/WRENCH
TM
F65251 – CONTRACTOR SAFETY KIT
Half-Mask Niosh Respirator
Particulate Filters Cleaning WipesOrganic Vapor
Respirator OV Cartridges
Prefilter Retainer
Safety Glasses
Arm Gauntlets
Nitrile
Gloves
Working smart is about choosing the best solution for the job and then executing the
project safely. When using any low pressure polyurethane foam adhesive, we recommend
following a safety program, including wearing proper personal protective (PPE) equipment.
PERSONAL PROTECTIVE EQUIPMENT
Personal Protective Equipment (PPE) recommended:
For more information, see the Product Stewardship Guidelines (A14009).
A24110 - 07/2018
Polyset Roofing Adhesives are composed of diisocyanate, hydrofluorocarbon blowing agent, and a polyol blend.  Read the SDS and instructions carefully before use (www.icpadhesives.com). Wear protective glasses with side
shields or goggles, nitrile gloves, and clothing that protects against dermal exposure. Recommend using in a well ventilated area with certified respiratory protection or with a powered air purifying respirator (PAPR).  The poly-
urethane foam adhesive produced from these ingredients will support combustion and may present a fire hazard if exposed to a fire or excessive heat above 240˚F (116˚C).  Refer to each product’s TDS for specifications, testing
results and other attributes.  The customer is ultimately responsible for deciding whether products and associated TDS information are appropriate for customer’s use. Refer to the products’ SDS, Product Stewardship
Guidelines and operating instructions for guidance on the safe and proper application of the product (www.icpadhesives.com).  For professional or industrial use only.
2775 Barber Road  |  Norton, OH 44203
330-753-4585  |  icpadhesives.com